Parental Questionnaire 2016

1. Please tell us which year your child/children are in.
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2. Please tell us the gender of your child/children.
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3a. My (older) child likes the School.
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3b. My younger child likes the School.

Comment Percent Count
Strongly agree 63.6% 14
Agree 36.3% 8

4a. | believe my (older) child is taught well at the School.
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4b. | believe my younger child is taught well at the School.

5a. My (older) child feels safe at the School.

Comment Percent Count
Strongly agree 58.3% 14
Agree 37.5% 9
Disagree 4.1% 1
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5b. My younger child feels safe at the School.
Comment Percent Count
Strongly agree 65.2% 15
Agree 34.7% 8

6a. The School ensures my (older) child is well looked after.
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6b. The school ensures my younger child is well looked after.

Comment Percent Count
Strongly agree 59% 13
Agree 36.4% 8
Disagree 4.5% 1




7. There is a good standard of behaviour at the School.
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8. The School deals with any cases of bullying effectively.
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9. Chestnut Lane is an inclusive school that promotes equality and celebrates diversity.
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10. | would recommend the School to another parent.
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11. The School keeps me well informed.
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12a. | am aware of the subjects / topics my (older) child is learning each term.
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12b. | am aware of the subjects / topics my younger child is learning each term.

Comment Percent Count
Strongly agree 38.5% 10
Agree 53.8% 24
Don’t know or insufficient experience to say 7.7% 2

13. The School responds well to my concerns.
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14a. My (older) child makes good progress at the School.
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. My younger child makes good progress at the School.
Comment Percent Count
Strongly agree 25% 6
Agree 62.5% 15
Disagree 4% 1
Don’t know or insufficient experience to say 8% 2
. The School helps my (older) child develop skills in READING.
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. The School helps my younger child develop skills in READING.
Comment Percent Count
Strongly agree 16.6% 4
Agree 75% 18
Don’t know or insufficient experience to say 8.3% 2




16a. The School helps my (older) child develop skills in WRITING.
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. The School helps my younger child develop skills in WRITING.

Comment Percent Count
Strongly agree 20% 5
Agree 68% 17
Disagree 4% 1
Don’t know or insufficient experience to say 8% 2

. The School helps my (older) child develop skills in MATHEMATICS.
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. The School helps my younger child develop skills in MATHEMATICS.

Comment Percent Count
Strongly agree 8% 2
Agree 68% 17
Disagree 12% 3
Don’t know or insufficient experience to say 12% 3




18a. The School helps me support my (older) child's learning.
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18b. The School helps me support my younger child's learning.

Comment Percent Count
Strongly agree 20% 5
Agree 68% 17
Disagree 8% 2
Don’t know or insufficient experience to say 4% 1

19a. The School meets my (older) child's particular needs.
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19b. The School meets my younger child's particular needs.
Comment Percent Count
Strongly agree 16.6% 4
Agree 62.5% 15
Disagree 8.3% 2
Don’t know or insufficient experience to say 12.5% 3




20a. My (older) child receives appropriate homework.
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20b. My younger child receives appropriate homework.

Comment Percent Count
Strongly agree 4.5% 1
Agree 87% 20
Don’t know or insufficient experience to say 8.5% 2

21. The School has run a number of parent workshops over the last two years and going
forward would be interested to know what time of day suits you best for attending these

workshops. (Please select all that apply.)
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22. Do you feel the School provides you with sufficient opportunity to get involved in your

child/children's education and contribute to the School?
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